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Councillors Address Phone Email Remits 
Adrian Barry 9 The Square 

King’s Sutton 
Banbury 
OX17 3SE 

07415 514303 adrian.barry@kingssutton.org Police Liaison Representative 
Member of the Planning Committee. 
One of two Councillors for the Rec 

David Bostock 9 Glebe Rise 
King’s Sutton 
Banbury 
OX17 3PH 

07967 078172 david.bostock@kingssutton.org Member of the Planning Committee 
Councillor for Communications 
 

Robert Burrell Beggars Roost, 28 Whittall Street 
King’s Sutton 
Banbury 
OX17 3RD 

01295 816562 
07970 934 309 

robert.burrell@kingssutton.org Chairman of the Parish Council 
Member of the FG&P Committee 

Jacqui Creed 27 Newlands 
King’s Sutton 
Banbury 
OX17 3QH 

01295 810744 
07742 368 627 

jacqui.creed@kingssutton.org Member of the FG&P Committee 
Member of the Planning Committee 
Councillor for the Cemetery 

Lindsay Ross Field 33 Hampton Drive 
King’s Sutton 
Banbury 
OX17 3QR 

07985 726100 ross.field@kingssutton.org Councillor for Lighting 
Member of the Planning Committee 
Councillor for Internal Controls 
PC Rep on KSMMH 

Ben Humphrey 4 Waverley Close 
King’s Sutton 
Banbury 
OX17 3SE 

01295 810067 
07470 944254 

benjamin.humphrey@kingssutton.org Member of the FG&P Committee 

Ronnie Irving Greenfields House, Banbury Lane 
King’s Sutton 
Banbury 
OX17 3RX 

01295 811301 
07990 592416 

ronnie.irving@kingssutton.org 
 

Chairman of the Planning Committee 
Member of the FG&P Committee 

David Loughran 5 Arundel Close 
Kings Sutton 
Banbury 
OX17 3QZ 

07531 509022 david.loughran@kingssutton.org. One of two Councillors for the Rec 
Member of the FG&P Committee 

Isabelle Malcolm 18 Whittall Street 
King’s Sutton 
Banbury 
OX17 3RD 

07916 268251 isabelle.malcolm@kingssutton.org Councillor for Highways 

Susanne Read-Maskell 82 Dairy Ground 
King’s Sutton 
Banbury 
OX17 3QG 

01295 811661 susanne.read-maskell@kingssutton.org Member of the Planning Committee 
Councillor for Amenities 
Parish Council Rep on KSPFA 

David Wood 45 Hampton Drive 
King’s Sutton 
Banbury 
OX17 3QR 

01295 521803 david.wood@kingssutton.org Member of the FG&P Committee 
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Cllr Rebecca Breese, 
West Northamptonshire 
Council 

Steane Grounds Farm 
Steane 
Brackley  
NN13 5NP 

01280 709976 rebecca.breese@westnorthants.gov.uk Councillor for Middleton Cheney Ward, Cabinet 
member for Planning, Built Environment and 
Rural Affairs, and member of the Senior 
Appointments Committee 

Cllr Rosie Herring, West 
Northamptonshire 
Council 

Merton Cottage 
15 Radstone 
Brackley  
NN13 5PZ 

01280 841553 rosie.herring@westnorthants.gov.uk Councillor for Middleton Cheney Ward and 
member of Co-ordinating Overview and 
Scrutiny Group, the People Overview and 
Scrutiny Committee (Chair), and the Strategic 
Planning Committee

Richard Solesbury-
Timms, West 
Northamptonshire 
Council 

10 The Avenue 
Middleton Cheney 
Banbury 
OX17 2PE 

 richard.solesbury-timms@westnorthants.gov.uk Councillor for Middleton Cheney Ward and 
member of the Licensing and Place Overview 
and Scrutiny committees 

 
Other Contacts 
 
Tree Warden 
 

Anne Martis 
07718 660070  
annemartis@yahoo.co.uk 
 
Footpaths Wardens 
 

Mr Dave Hall: Tel:  
01295 811527 
07538 836573 
dave.e.hall@icloud.com 
 
Cllr David Loughran 
(Contact details above) 
 
War Memorial Wardens/Poppy Organisers 
 

Mr Andrew Waite 
01295 811635 
asw21@hotmail.co.uk 
 
Cllr Ross Field  
(Contact details above) 
 
Cllr Ben Humphrey 
(Contact details above) 


